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30
28
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37
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48
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45
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57

16. Internationale Schlittenhunderennen Kandersteg
22./ 23. Januar 2005

Schlussrangliste

Name Vorname
Hafner Thomas
Gerber Ueli
Ade Gert
Arnold David
Rutishauser Pia
Helfenstein Ruedi
Rothert-Pfister Nicole
Minder Sami
Meier Danielle
Schnydrig Olivier
Pucci Moreno
Schmid Peter
Turnherr Bernhard
Leisi Peter
Lathi Ueli
Nauer Rolf
Gerber Martin
Weber René
Brunelli Stefano
Berthoud Evelyn
Fischer-Hauri  Brigitt
Fritz Ueli
Rosat
Kunz Sabine
Liechti Annemarie
Liechti Peter
Kamm Ettore
Bertholet Dannielle
Nauer Livia
Trinca Adolf
Geiser Rolf
Fleischmann Karl
Goldammer Lutz
Reinhart Stefano
Oetiker Miriam
Roos Bruno
Gadient Hanspeter
Calanca Manuel
Hausmann Ruedi
Egli Donato
Iseli Silvia
Hejeman Dita
Huguenot Marcel
Fernandez Yvan
Peterhans-Fisch( Geraldine

Ort

Volkertshausen
Naters
Ergenzingen
Gipf-Oberfrick
Kyburg-Buchegg
Hildisrieden
Stallikon
Dagmersellen
Eriz

Agarn

Cama
Kandergrund
Heiden
Attiswil
Hondrich
Pfaffnau

Riegsau
Menziken
Giorduno

Les Bayards
Oberentfelden
Arosa

Marie-Jeann Chateau-d'Oex

Stlsslingen
Safenwil

Safenwil

Gorduno

Conthey

Pfaffnau

Orvin

Willigen bei Meirir
Niederwil

Nohfelden-Bosen
Ambri
Fregiécourt
Luzern

Arosa
Gorauno
Zofingen
Domdidier
Reussbunhl
Walde

Sales

Les Bayards
Oberentfelden

Nation Laufzeit

Samstag
D 0:25:59.6
CH 0:28:58.4
D 0:28:05.5
CH 0:29:26.7
CH 0:29:34.3
CH 0:32:24.3
CH 0:33:52.9
CH 0:38:104
CH 0:52:32.9
CH 0:28:27.2
CH 0:29:59.9
CH 0:38:08.1
CH 0:37:49.8
CH 0:38:24.2
CH 0:43:571
CH 0:49:.074
CH 0:22:151
CH 0:24:29.5
CH 0:25:41.3
CH 0:24:354
CH 0:24:56.6
CH 0:26:27.2
CH 0:26:13.5
CH 0:27:33.7
CH 0:28:234
CH 0:31:15.7
CH 0:32:38.1
CH 0:31:49.9
CH 0:32:511
CH 0:31:52.9
CH 0:34:12.1
CH 0:34:29.0
D 0:17:23.4
CH 0:17:391
CH 0:17:57.5
CH 0:19:25.5
CH 0:20:484
CH 0:20:45.4
CH 0:21:10.7
CH 0:20:11.8
CH 0:20:06.6
CH 0:22:13.3
CH 0:25:37.2
CH 0:26:304
CH 0:28:32.5

Laufzeit
Sonntag

0:26:59.3
0:27:06.1
0:28:57.8
0:29:27.7
0:32:14.0
0:36:00.9
0:40:20.1
0:38:46.5
1:00:30.7

0:30:43.1
0:34:05.1
0:42:25.9
0:42:44.9
0:42:54.7
0:48:09.1
0:56:42.7

0:24:27.5
0:26:10.4
0:25:20.7
0:26:39.4
0:26:49.5
0:26:55.2
0:27:09.5
0:29:22.1
0:32:47.6
0:33:21.0
0:34:44.3
0:36:06.7
0:35:58.6
0:40:14.3
0:38:06.2
0:39:58.2

0:18:08.5
0:18:39.8
0:19:51.2
0:20:31.3
0:21:43.3
0:21:51.4
0:21:56.8
0:23:12.9
0:23:22.3
0:29:10.1
0:27:20.9
0:26:54.3
0:30:02.2

Total
Laufzeit

0:52:58.9
0:56:04.5
0:57:03.3
0:58:54.4
1:01:48.3
1:08:25.2
1:14:13.0
1:16:56.9
1:53:03.6

0:59:10.3
1:04:05.0
1:20:34.0
1:20:34.7
1:21:18.9
1:32:06.2
1:45:50.1

0:46:42.6
0:50:39.9
0:51:02.0
0:51:14.8
0:51:46.1
0:53:22.4
0:53:23.0
0:56:55.8
1:01:11.0
1:04:36.7
1:07:22.4
1:07:56.6
1:08:49.7
1:12:07.2
1:12:18.3
1:14:27.2

0:35:31.9
0:36:18.9
0:37:48.7
0:39:56.8
0:42:31.7
0:42:36.8
0:43:07.5
0:43:24.7
0:43:28.9
0:51:23.4
0:52:58.1
0:53:24.7
0:58:34.7
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49
47
52

61
62
66
64
67
63

71
77
72
75
73
76
74
79
80

97
96
99
101
98
100

Miiller
Grutter
Mettrie

Kernen
Joder
Dinten
Suter
Polinelli
Irmiger

Schiitz
Hafner
Reinhart
Roos
Hasler
Meister
Ronconi
Karlen
Schnydrig

Lehner
Vosmeer
Eicher
Linder
Thomas
Camastral
Akeret
Kliem
Stettler
Szabo
Jost

Frei

Suter
Gerber

Iseli

Gerber
Ruttishauser
Rutishauser

Manfred
Cindy
Renée

Thomas
Daniel
Cornelia
René
Tobias
Ueli

Tom
Thomas
Lynn
Guido
Susan
Hans-Peter
Elio

Theo
Beatrice

Ewald
Susanne
Bruno
Daniela
Schmid
Erich
Andreas
Sandra
Claudia
Istvan
Andrea
Daniel

Junioren

Céline
Flurina
Janik
Simon
Lars
Lena

Oftringen
Niedergdsgen
Buggenhout

Kandergrund
Diesse
Aetingen
Oftringen
Unterageri
Mettau

Kyburg-Buchegg
Volkertshausen
Ambri

Luzern

Braunau
Matzendorf
Uzwil

Gampel

Gampel

Meiringen
Basel
Fehraltorf
Lauterbrunnen
Koppigen

Sils im Domlesch
Mettau
Kisnacht
Neuhausen
Kisnacht
Kehrsatz

Zinal

Oftringen

Naters
Reussbuhl
Naters
Kyburg-Buchegg
Kyburg-Buchegg

CH
CH

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

CH

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

0:26:51.0
0:28:40.4
0:39:39.6

0:22:34.4
0:22:15.2
0:24:32.9
0:25:45.4
0:29:19.6
0:33:31.4

0:20:45.3
0:22:12.1
0:22:01.1
0:27:32.3
0:31:39.3
0:32:58.8
0:31:39.1
0:40:40.9
0:40:45.0

0:28:46.9
0:29:11.9
0:31:12.2
0:33:54.2
0:32:19.4
0:31:35.2
0:33:40.0
0:36:01.1
0:38:24.7
0:40:04.5
0:37:06.1
0:40:22.6

0:09:14.1
0:09:23.2
0:13:55.8
0:16:17.4
0:16:39.5
0:20:56.1

0:32:23.6
0:31:02.2
0:34:22.7

0:23:10.3
0:24:49.8
0:28:36.9
0:29:31.1
0:33:56.2
0:40:59.5

0:23:14.7
0:22:50.5
0:23:29.8
0:34:28.2
0:37:59.7
0:36:56.5
0:40:33.1
0:48:01.4
0:53:55.8

0:33:51.5
0:33:43.8
0:38:22.9
0:37:23.8
0:39:06.7
0:40:20.9
0:38:29.7
0:51:42.2
0:50:25.3
0:48:49.6
0:52:04.2
0:49:17.3

0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0

0:59:14.6
0:59:42.6
1:14:02.3

0:45:44.7
0:47:05.0
0:53:09.8
0:55:16.5
1:03:15.8
1:14:30.9

0:44:00.0
0:45:02.6
0:45:30.9
1:02:00.5
1:09:39.0
1:09:55.3
1:12:12.2
1:28:42.3
1:34:40.8

1:02:38.4
1:02:55.7
1:09:35.1
1:11:18.0
1:11:26.1
1:11:56.1
1:12:09.7
1:27:43.3
1:28:50.0
1:28:54.1
1:29:10.3
1:29:39.9

0:09:14.1
0:09:23.2
0:13:55.8
0:16:17.4
0:16:39.5
0:20:56.1



